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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

CF MOTO/125
TIME PRACTICE 1

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

10/10/2025 14:30

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:30:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
6 1:40.064 +0.429 47.591 52.473
(22) VENTOURAS ANTONIOS 7 1:37.998 -2.066 46.825 51.173
1 1:40.728 49.022 8 1:38.235 +0.237 46.962 51.273
2 1:34.652 -6.076  44.337 50.315 9 1:40.229 +1.994 47.528 52.701
3 1:34.514 -0.138 45.272 49.242
4 1:32.236 -2.278 43.755 48.481 (69) HRISTOV PLAMEN
5 1:31.873 -0.363  43.526 48.347 1 2:02.806 55.582
2 1:43.674 -19.132 49.112 54.562
(77) KAPOUNTALIS KON/NOS 3 1:39.221 -4.453 47.369 51.852
1 1:52.289 54.201 4 1:38.595 -0.626 47.041 51.554
2 1:34.402 -17.887 44.815 49.587 5 1:38.405 -0.190 46.855 51.550
3 1:33.863 -0.539  44.243 49.620 6 1:39.491 +1.086 47.141 52.350
4 1:38.705 +4.842 47.435 51.270 7 1:38.559 -0.932 47.352 51.207
5 1:37.385 -1.320 46.814 50.571 8 1:38.366 -0.193 47.074 51.292
6 1:48.627 +11.242 55.175 53.452
7 1:34.633 -13.994 44.656 49.977 (27) KORRE ANTONIA
1 1:45.688 52.105
(11) DUMITRASCU SEBASTIAN VIRGIL 2 1:38.687 -7.001 47.340 51.347
1 1:46.075 50.937 3 1:38.782 +0.095 47.218 51.564
2 1:36.539 -9.536  45.713 50.826 4 1:39.879 +1.097 47.866 52.013
3 1:36.231 -0.308  44.896 51.335 5 1:38.700 -1.179 47.423 51.277
4 1:35.168 -1.063 45.332 49.836 p6 2:05.032 +26.332  49.150
5 1:35.073 -0.095 44.975 50.098 7 1:45.589 -19.443 52.538
6 1:34.655 -0.418 44.814 49.841 8 1:38.901 -6.688 47.214 51.687
p7 3:40.569 +2:05.914 49.986 9 1:38.740 -0.161 47.062 51.678
8 1:41.702 -1:58.867 51.434 10 1:38.468 -0.272 47.010 51.458
9 1:35.545 -6.157 45.216 50.329
10 1:34.594 -0.951 44.770 49.824 (31) DOGARU ELENA DIANA
11 1:34.804 +0.210 45.190 49.614 1 1:47.055 53.004
12 1:34.799 -0.005 44911 49.888 2 1:39.449 -7.606 47.651 51.798
3 1:39.404 -0.045 47.607 51.797
(21) CAZACU RAUL ANDREI 4 1:38.825 -0.579 47.153 51.672
1 1:48.850 54.329 p5 2:35.643 +56.818  48.675
2 1:42.470 -6.380 48.182 54.288 6 1:47.448 -48.195 53.621
3 1:39.325 -3.145 47.202 52.123 7 1:40.401 -7.047 48.286 52.115
4 1:39.380 +0.055 47.227 52.153 8 1:39.926 -0.475 47.777 52.149
5 1:38.326 -1.054 47.017 51.309 9 1:39.235 -0.691 47.501 51.734
6 1:37.525 -0.801 46.193 51.332 10 1:39.214 -0.021 47.413 51.801
p7 3:26.603 +1:49.078  46.119
8 1:42.504 -1:44.099 52.555 (18) SHAIN KADOSH
9 1:38.042 -4.462 46.068 51.974 1 1:48.557 54.173
10 1:37.011 -1.031 45.821 51.190 2 1:41.893 -6.664  48.829 53.064
11 1:36.746 -0.265 45.654 51.092 3 1:40.471 -1.422 47.798 52.673
4 1:39.959 -0.512 47.643 52.316
(666) HRISTOV DIMITAR 5 1:40.276 +0.317 47.690 52.586
1 2:02.650 55.228 6 1:39.992 -0.284  47.570 52.422
2 1:42.302 -20.348 49.059 53.243 7 1:40.115 +0.123 47.822 52.293
3 1:42.379 +0.077 49.459 52.920 8 1:39.969 -0.146 47.844 52,125
4 1:39.471 -2.908 47.557 51.914 9 1:40.671 +0.702 47.805 52.866
5 1:39.635 +0.164 47.233 52.402 10 1:40.340 -0.331 47.814 52.526
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IBMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16

| CF MOTO/125 Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km
TIME PRACTICE 1 10/10/2025 14:30
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 14:30:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
11 1:43.815 +3.475 48.088 55.727
12 1:46.168 +2.353 48.928 57.240
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